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Position

01
02
03
04
1.1
10.1
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12.1
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12.3
13.1
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14.1
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2.1
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20.11
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20.3
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5.1
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5.5
5.6
6.1
7.1
7.2

7.3
7.4
7.5
7.6
7.7
7.8
8.1

9.1
9.2

9.3

ltemNo

67551
67552
67529
67530
67526
67509
68180
67555
54497
67510
67511
67536
67538
67515
67519
54600
54530
54513
54512
54587
54520
54609
67527
54505
54610
54510
54536
54550
54546
54548
54603
54602
54508
54544
54535
54551
54490
54482
54573
54533
54575
54556
54558

54577

67531
67532
54607
67504
67505
67507

Description

Left End Wall RAL9005
Right End Wall RAL9005
Left Plinth RAL9005
Right Plinth RAL9005
Left Side Cover RAL9005
LED Tube White

T8 LED Tube 1200mm 11,6W 230V Food
Front Panel RAL9005
Back Doors

Rubber Gasket

Door Hinges

Front Cover RAL9005
Front Plinth RAL9005
Front Rubber Gasket
PVC Bumper

Rubber Drainpipe
Evaporator

Controller Carel PJEZCOH000
Contactor

Relay

Defrost Heater
Thermometer

Right Side Cover RAL9005
Compressor EMX6181U
Water Pan

Condenser

Fan Blade

Finger Guard

Fan Motor

Filter Drier

Sight Glass
Service/Schrader Valve
Condensate Evaporation Coil
Fan Holder

Fan

Finger Guard

Air Outlet

Air Intake

Glass Screen

Exposition Shelf

Glass Top Shelf

Front Glass Left

Front Glass Right

Hinges

Back Cover RAL9005

Back Cover RAL9005
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